OFFICIAL Election Results
General Election
November 8, 2022

Laporte Borough

Lopez Precinct

[Bernice Precinct

Laporte Township

Shrewsbury Township

Forksville Borough

Eagles Mere Borough

Dushore Borough

[Davidson Township

Forks Township

Cherry Township

Hillsgrove Township

Colley Township

Elkland Township

[Fox Township

TOTALS

UNITED STATES SENATOR

JOHN FETTERMAN
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ERIK GERHARDT
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RICHARD L. WEISS

31

DANIEL WASSMER
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Write In:

Jeff Bartos

Gary Etzel

Christopher Avery

Donald Trump
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GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

JOSH SHAPIRO & AUSTIN DAVIS
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60
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26
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19
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DOUGLAS MASTRIANO & CARRIE LEWIS
DELROSSO

83

73

97

149

109

43

50

139

178

148

369

102

60

215

108

1923

MATT HACKENBURG & TIM MCMASTER

W

33

CHRISTINA DIGIULIO & MICHAEL BAGDES-
CANNING

27

JOE SOLOSKI & NICHOLE SHULTZ

16

Write In:

Christopher Avery

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH
DISTRICT

AMANDA R. WALDMAN

63

36

43

98

51

22

41

88

68

44

159

12

21

29

43

818

DAN MEUSER

93

83

120

174

130

49

59

168

208

161

405

111

67

238

118

2184

Write In:

Christopher Avery

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL
ASSEMBLY 84TH DISTRICT

JOE HAMM
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53

69
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233

172

450

113

77

252

135

2431

Write-In - David Hink

Bernie Sanders

Steve Westbrook

Joe Carpenter

Joseph Brown
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Matt Cartwright

Steven Kraeuter
Joe Smith
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John Andrew Shoemaker
Path Joy Snyder
Germaine Donahue
Alfred Newman
Tina Pickett
Morgan Clouser
Donna Iannone
Gisele Barreto Fetterman
Bethany Lambert
Murphy Clarence
Roy Parsons

Josh Sharipo
Christopher Avery
Eric Garrison
Amanda Waldman
George Hamilton
Fancine Doyle
Mike Tomlin

Tim McMaster

Mo Howard

Harry Kleinsasser
Cole Lee

Mark Roinick
Mary Kilgus

Gavin Seigfried
Christina Digiulio
James D. Speese
Kevin Liddell

EAGLES MERE BORO
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Borough Council Referendum

YES
NO
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